
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TYCE LONKER 1101-5 Barber 526

2 CORD DODSON 8899-26 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 525

3 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101-7 Barber 512

4 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 8899-9 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 478

5 DEXTER SMALL 8899-24 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 470

6 TESSA BEEMAN 4832- Greenwood Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

426

7 HANNAH GRAYBILL 8899-11 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 415

8 CALLEY STUBBS 8888-19 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 398

9 EVA HINRICHSEN 8864-8 Pottawatomie Intermediate 397

10 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1109-2 Coffey 389

11 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 4877-4 Sedgwick Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

388

12 REGAN STRAMEL 8888-18 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 377

12 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1109-11 Coffey 377

14 LAKIN PERRY 4188-15 Sunflower District #1 Individual #1 374

15 AUGUST SIEFKES 8883-8 Stafford Intermediate 373

16 HANNAH DECHANT 8888-8 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 370

17 JERILYN NELSON 8850-5 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 366

18 PRESTON DUNN 8883-2 Stafford Intermediate 364

19 PAYTON LEWIS 1101-3 Barber 359

20 GRACE FIKE 8864-4 Pottawatomie Intermediate 350

21 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-9 Coffey 349

22 BRIDGET KUCAN 8850-4 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 348

23 REAGAN DARBYSHIRE 1109-3 Coffey 346

23 KAMI MCCOMB 8865-6 Pratt Intermediate 346

25 RYAN MOSER 8864-11 Pottawatomie Intermediate 344

26 ADREIN MCFARLAND 8865-7 Pratt Intermediate 326

27 ERIN JACKSON 8865-4 Pratt Intermediate 320

28 IANN DUNN 8883-1 Stafford Intermediate 315

29 LOGAN OHLDE 8842-9 Leavenworth Intermediate 309

30 ABBY WOOD 8842-12 Leavenworth Intermediate 308

31 LOGAN BEYING 8842-1 Leavenworth Intermediate 302

32 WYATT WILSON 5809-13 Coffey Individual #2 - Intermediate 286

33 COLBY DOYLE 8850- Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 279

34 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 8888-1 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 261

35 BLAYNE WILSON 4809-12 Coffey Individual #1 - Intermediate 260



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 KELSEY THEIS 8842-10 Leavenworth Intermediate 257

37 HEIDI FISHER 8883-4 Stafford Intermediate 253

38 BUCK SLADE 8865-10 Pratt Intermediate 245



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 8899-9 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 290

2 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1109-2 Coffey 287

3 HANNAH DECHANT 8888-8 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 284

4 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 4877-4 Sedgwick Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

283

5 DEXTER SMALL 8899-24 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 282

6 TYCE LONKER 1101-5 Barber 278

7 TESSA BEEMAN 4832- Greenwood Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

278

8 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1109-11 Coffey 278

9 CALLEY STUBBS 8888-19 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 277

10 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-9 Coffey 276

11 LAKIN PERRY 4188-15 Sunflower District #1 Individual #1 275

11 GRACE FIKE 8864-4 Pottawatomie Intermediate 275

13 HANNAH GRAYBILL 8899-11 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 273

14 EVA HINRICHSEN 8864-8 Pottawatomie Intermediate 270

15 IANN DUNN 8883-1 Stafford Intermediate 268

16 CORD DODSON 8899-26 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 268

17 PRESTON DUNN 8883-2 Stafford Intermediate 267

18 REAGAN DARBYSHIRE 1109-3 Coffey 267

19 ADREIN MCFARLAND 8865-7 Pratt Intermediate 266

20 REGAN STRAMEL 8888-18 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 266

21 AUGUST SIEFKES 8883-8 Stafford Intermediate 258

22 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101-7 Barber 249

23 ABBY WOOD 8842-12 Leavenworth Intermediate 246

24 RYAN MOSER 8864-11 Pottawatomie Intermediate 244

24 JERILYN NELSON 8850-5 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 244

26 KAMI MCCOMB 8865-6 Pratt Intermediate 242

27 PAYTON LEWIS 1101-3 Barber 242

28 ERIN JACKSON 8865-4 Pratt Intermediate 233

29 LOGAN OHLDE 8842-9 Leavenworth Intermediate 221

30 BRIDGET KUCAN 8850-4 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 218

31 LOGAN BEYING 8842-1 Leavenworth Intermediate 216

32 HEIDI FISHER 8883-4 Stafford Intermediate 216

33 WYATT WILSON 5809-13 Coffey Individual #2 - Intermediate 216

34 KELSEY THEIS 8842-10 Leavenworth Intermediate 213

35 COLBY DOYLE 8850- Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 211



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 BUCK SLADE 8865-10 Pratt Intermediate 202

37 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 8888-1 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 198

38 BLAYNE WILSON 4809-12 Coffey Individual #1 - Intermediate 189



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 8899-9 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 45

2 HANNAH GRAYBILL 8899-11 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 40

3 DEXTER SMALL 8899-24 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 40

4 PRESTON DUNN 8883-2 Stafford Intermediate 35

5 TYCE LONKER 1101-5 Barber 35

6 LOGAN BEYING 8842-1 Leavenworth Intermediate 30

7 BRIDGET KUCAN 8850-4 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 30

8 ADREIN MCFARLAND 8865-7 Pratt Intermediate 30

9 TESSA BEEMAN 4832- Greenwood Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

30

10 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 4877-4 Sedgwick Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

30

11 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1109-2 Coffey 30

12 AUGUST SIEFKES 8883-8 Stafford Intermediate 25

13 REGAN STRAMEL 8888-18 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 25

14 IANN DUNN 8883-1 Stafford Intermediate 25

15 EVA HINRICHSEN 8864-8 Pottawatomie Intermediate 25

16 CALLEY STUBBS 8888-19 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 25

17 HANNAH DECHANT 8888-8 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 25

18 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 8888-1 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 20

19 COLBY DOYLE 8850- Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 20

20 HEIDI FISHER 8883-4 Stafford Intermediate 20

21 LOGAN OHLDE 8842-9 Leavenworth Intermediate 20

22 ERIN JACKSON 8865-4 Pratt Intermediate 20

23 RYAN MOSER 8864-11 Pottawatomie Intermediate 20

23 JERILYN NELSON 8850-5 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 20

25 LAKIN PERRY 4188-15 Sunflower District #1 Individual #1 20

25 GRACE FIKE 8864-4 Pottawatomie Intermediate 20

27 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-9 Coffey 20

28 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1109-11 Coffey 20

29 BUCK SLADE 8865-10 Pratt Intermediate 15

30 WYATT WILSON 5809-13 Coffey Individual #2 - Intermediate 15

31 KAMI MCCOMB 8865-6 Pratt Intermediate 15

32 ABBY WOOD 8842-12 Leavenworth Intermediate 15

33 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101-7 Barber 15

34 BLAYNE WILSON 4809-12 Coffey Individual #1 - Intermediate 10

35 PAYTON LEWIS 1101-3 Barber 10



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 REAGAN DARBYSHIRE 1109-3 Coffey 10

37 KELSEY THEIS 8842-10 Leavenworth Intermediate 5

38 CORD DODSON 8899-26 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 5



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Meat ID

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CORD DODSON 8899-26 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 252

2 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101-7 Barber 248

3 TYCE LONKER 1101-5 Barber 213

4 DEXTER SMALL 8899-24 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 148

5 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 8899-9 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 143

6 TESSA BEEMAN 4832- Greenwood Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

118

7 PAYTON LEWIS 1101-3 Barber 107

8 HANNAH GRAYBILL 8899-11 Wildcat District #1 Intermediate 102

9 EVA HINRICHSEN 8864-8 Pottawatomie Intermediate 102

10 JERILYN NELSON 8850-5 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 102

11 BRIDGET KUCAN 8850-4 Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 100

12 CALLEY STUBBS 8888-19 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 96

13 AUGUST SIEFKES 8883-8 Stafford Intermediate 90

14 KAMI MCCOMB 8865-6 Pratt Intermediate 89

15 REGAN STRAMEL 8888-18 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 86

16 RYAN MOSER 8864-11 Pottawatomie Intermediate 80

17 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1109-11 Coffey 79

18 LAKIN PERRY 4188-15 Sunflower District #1 Individual #1 79

19 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 4877-4 Sedgwick Individual #1 - 
Intermediate

75

20 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1109-2 Coffey 72

21 REAGAN DARBYSHIRE 1109-3 Coffey 69

22 LOGAN OHLDE 8842-9 Leavenworth Intermediate 68

23 ERIN JACKSON 8865-4 Pratt Intermediate 67

24 PRESTON DUNN 8883-2 Stafford Intermediate 62

25 HANNAH DECHANT 8888-8 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 61

26 BLAYNE WILSON 4809-12 Coffey Individual #1 - Intermediate 61

27 LOGAN BEYING 8842-1 Leavenworth Intermediate 56

28 GRACE FIKE 8864-4 Pottawatomie Intermediate 55

29 WYATT WILSON 5809-13 Coffey Individual #2 - Intermediate 55

30 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-9 Coffey 53

31 COLBY DOYLE 8850- Meadowlark #1 Intermediate 48

32 ABBY WOOD 8842-12 Leavenworth Intermediate 47

33 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 8888-1 Sunflower District #2 Intermediate 43

34 KELSEY THEIS 8842-10 Leavenworth Intermediate 39

35 ADREIN MCFARLAND 8865-7 Pratt Intermediate 30



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Intermediate: Meat ID

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 BUCK SLADE 8865-10 Pratt Intermediate 28

37 IANN DUNN 8883-1 Stafford Intermediate 22

38 HEIDI FISHER 8883-4 Stafford Intermediate 17
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